
Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 27 August 2011

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 651.6 1 54.5 54.5 55.7 164.7 54.2 54.5 54.1 327.5 52.7 53.6 53.9 487.7 54.9 54.9 54.1 651.6
A 2 Chris Grimes 678.0 2 57.4 57.3 56.4 171.1 55.4 56.0 57.4 339.9 55.9 55.5 57.0 508.3 55.9 57.4 56.4 678.0
A 10 Paul Phelan 725.7 3 60.0 64.5 60.3 184.8 59.5 61.5 60.9 366.7 58.5 60.4 59.5 545.1 58.4 62.6 59.6 725.7

B 1 Paul Blair 682.5 1 54.6 57.8 57.6 170.0 55.4 57.3 57.0 339.7 55.1 59.4 56.7 510.9 54.2 61.6 55.8 682.5

B 7 Gilmore Magee 776.4 2 66.0 63.3 60.5 189.8 63.1 63.9 67.4 384.2 60.6 62.7 70.2 577.7 61.2 63.7 73.8 776.4
B 2 Tom Devenney 777.7 3 61.2 66.0 77.6 204.8 60.6 65.6 66.1 397.1 60.7 66.5 62.8 587.1 62.4 64.9 63.3 777.7
B 4 Michael Workman 785.2 4 63.4 65.6 65.3 194.3 68.5 66.0 70.1 398.9 65.4 66.8 63.9 595.0 61.3 63.1 65.8 785.2

C 2 Robin Lyons 652.1 1 54.2 55.6 54.3 164.1 53.9 54.5 53.7 326.2 53.8 54.4 54.8 489.2 53.5 54.7 54.7 652.1
C 1 Sam Bowden 657.4 2 55.1 54.4 55.2 164.7 54.0 54.1 54.8 327.6 54.1 53.4 59.5 494.6 54.2 53.9 54.7 657.4

C 7 SE Alister Barker 756.7 3 61.8 66.9 62.3 191.0 60.1 63.9 62.0 377.0 64.8 64.8 62.0 568.6 62.1 64.0 62.0 756.7
C 5 Jonathan Beattie 816.9 4 74.2 68.1 69.1 211.4 66.7 66.6 68.5 413.2 66.7 67.2 67.0 614.1 67.4 66.7 68.7 816.9

C 6 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 820.5 5 68.7 64.4 74.3 207.4 64.0 71.4 65.0 407.8 73.8 70.0 65.3 616.9 73.5 62.8 67.3 820.5

D 1 David Thompson 694.4 1 57.1 59.6 59.1 175.8 57.4 58.8 58.7 350.7 56.6 58.3 57.7 523.3 56.1 57.4 57.6 694.4
D 7 SE Paul Mooney 733.5 2 58.9 68.0 60.0 186.9 57.4 61.2 65.2 370.7 58.1 59.4 65.7 553.9 57.2 63.5 58.9 733.5
D 4 Davy Boyce 737.5 3 58.9 79.6 61.0 199.5 58.0 60.5 58.9 376.9 58.0 58.3 64.5 557.7 60.0 61.4 58.4 737.5
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 748.1 4 60.4 66.3 58.0 184.7 58.6 62.0 60.1 365.4 64.0 65.3 60.7 555.4 60.5 69.6 62.6 748.1
D 3 Mark King 751.4 5 62.7 61.7 59.9 184.3 57.7 78.8 59.4 380.2 63.5 60.4 66.3 570.4 57.5 65.0 58.5 751.4D 3 Mark King 751.4 5 62.7 61.7 59.9 184.3 57.7 78.8 59.4 380.2 63.5 60.4 66.3 570.4 57.5 65.0 58.5 751.4

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 27 August 2011

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 651.6 1 54.5 54.5 55.7 164.7 54.2 54.5 54.1 327.5 52.7 53.6 53.9 487.7 54.9 54.9 54.1 651.6
C 2 Robin Lyons 652.1 2 54.2 55.6 54.3 164.1 53.9 54.5 53.7 326.2 53.8 54.4 54.8 489.2 53.5 54.7 54.7 652.1
C 1 Sam Bowden 657.4 3 55.1 54.4 55.2 164.7 54.0 54.1 54.8 327.6 54.1 53.4 59.5 494.6 54.2 53.9 54.7 657.4
A 2 Chris Grimes 678.0 4 57.4 57.3 56.4 171.1 55.4 56.0 57.4 339.9 55.9 55.5 57.0 508.3 55.9 57.4 56.4 678.0

B 1 Paul Blair 682.5 5 54.6 57.8 57.6 170.0 55.4 57.3 57.0 339.7 55.1 59.4 56.7 510.9 54.2 61.6 55.8 682.5

D 1 David Thompson 694.4 6 57.1 59.6 59.1 175.8 57.4 58.8 58.7 350.7 56.6 58.3 57.7 523.3 56.1 57.4 57.6 694.4
A 10 Paul Phelan 725.7 7 60.0 64.5 60.3 184.8 59.5 61.5 60.9 366.7 58.5 60.4 59.5 545.1 58.4 62.6 59.6 725.7
D 7 SE Paul Mooney 733.5 8 58.9 68.0 60.0 186.9 57.4 61.2 65.2 370.7 58.1 59.4 65.7 553.9 57.2 63.5 58.9 733.5
D 4 Davy Boyce 737.5 9 58.9 79.6 61.0 199.5 58.0 60.5 58.9 376.9 58.0 58.3 64.5 557.7 60.0 61.4 58.4 737.5
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 748.1 10 60.4 66.3 58.0 184.7 58.6 62.0 60.1 365.4 64.0 65.3 60.7 555.4 60.5 69.6 62.6 748.1
D 3 Mark King 751.4 11 62.7 61.7 59.9 184.3 57.7 78.8 59.4 380.2 63.5 60.4 66.3 570.4 57.5 65.0 58.5 751.4

C 7 SE Alister Barker 756.7 12 61.8 66.9 62.3 191.0 60.1 63.9 62.0 377.0 64.8 64.8 62.0 568.6 62.1 64.0 62.0 756.7
B 7 Gilmore Magee 776.4 13 66.0 63.3 60.5 189.8 63.1 63.9 67.4 384.2 60.6 62.7 70.2 577.7 61.2 63.7 73.8 776.4
B 2 Tom Devenney 777.7 14 61.2 66.0 77.6 204.8 60.6 65.6 66.1 397.1 60.7 66.5 62.8 587.1 62.4 64.9 63.3 777.7
B 4 Michael Workman 785.2 15 63.4 65.6 65.3 194.3 68.5 66.0 70.1 398.9 65.4 66.8 63.9 595.0 61.3 63.1 65.8 785.2
C 5 Jonathan Beattie 816.9 16 74.2 68.1 69.1 211.4 66.7 66.6 68.5 413.2 66.7 67.2 67.0 614.1 67.4 66.7 68.7 816.9

C 6 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 820.5 17 68.7 64.4 74.3 207.4 64.0 71.4 65.0 407.8 73.8 70.0 65.3 616.9 73.5 62.8 67.3 820.5

1 Penalty1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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